' ® HOSPITAL
L]

UNC

@» Bus Route “D”

[ ] Bus Stop
I W= Route to Transit Facility
Connection Point
## Connection Route(s)
@ Timepoint
[ UNC Campus
N ELLIOTT RD
cars o
LIBRARY

A,B,CCX,CL,
CM,CW,FCX,
G,HS,J,JFX,NS,

Q
£
DGt B,CCX,CL,

FCX,G,N,
NS,NU,U, S
400,405,420 N
800,800S,805,4 $
2 X
%, S5
Y6 . <

NORTH

UNIVERSITY
PL

ACE

S,
Q""}o

<%
<
%
)

% o
Z ) N\\?\“@
2, | R“A
e owﬂg ®
N
40,
(4) 8
QL
5y
EPHESUS CHURCy "
=
E]
=
a
o
=
=]
= LO)
9’ g TRANSIT
= S FACILITY
§ %‘ L LN N
Euganis™®
T S
4415/6/’0 R %:‘Q
0 2
EAD RD
&

This schedule was modified in September of 2021 to help provide reliable transit service during the COVID-19 pandemic and
has been modified again in January of 2022. Effective January 10, 2022.

UNC HOSPITALS / FRANKLIN ST / OLD DURHAM RD

MONDAY - SUNDAY

D ROUTE/ WEEKDAYS

T

INSTRUCTIONS

Transit East Dr at E Fcr;rrg)lfll:]rgat EFranklinat | Europa Drat | Old Chapel Hill | EuropaDr | EFranklin | E Franklin Stat| EastDrat Transit
Faclity | Jackson Circle | Coffee Shop |  EstesDr LegionRd | RdatPopeRd | atlegionRd | atEstesDr |Varsity Theatre| Jackson Circle | Facility
5:40 am 6:00 am 6:10 am 6:16 am 6:25 am 6:28 am 6:32 am 6:41 am 6:47 am 6:57 am --
6:00 AM 6:20 am 6:30 am 6:36 AMm 6:45 am 6:48 Am 6:52 Am 7:01 am 7:07 am 7:17 am --
6:20 AM 6:40 AM 6:50 am 6:56 Am 7:05 am 7:08 am 7:12 am 7:21 am 7:27 am | 7:37 AM --
-- 7:00 am 7:10 am 7:16 am 7:25 am 7:28 aM 7:32 AM 7:41 am 7:47 am 7:57 am --
-- 7:20 am 7:30 am 7:36 am 7:45 am 7:48 am 7:52 am 8:01 am 8:07 am 8:17 am --
-- 7:40 am 7:50 aMm 7:56 am 8:05 am 8:08 am 8:12 am 8:21 am 8:27 am 8:37 am --
-- 8:00 am 8:10 am 8:16 am 8:25 am 8:28 am 8:32 am 8:41 am 8:47 am 8:57 am --
-- 8:20 am 8:30 am 8:36 am 8:45 am 8:48 am 8:52 am 9:01 am 9:07 am 9:17 am --
-- 8:40 am 8:50 am 8:56 am 9:05 am 9:08 am 9:12 am 9:21 am 9:27 am 9:37 am | 9:57 am
-- 9:05 am 9:15 am 9:21 am 9:30 am 9:33 am 9:37 am 9:46 Am 9:52 am | 10:02 am --
-- 9:35 am 9:45 am 9:51 am | 10:00 am | 10:03 am | 10:07 aM | 10:16 AM | 10:22 am | 10:32 am --
-- 10:05am | 10:15aM | 10:21 AM | 10:30 amM | 10:33 am | 10:37 aM | 10:46 AM | 10:52 am | 11:02 am --
-- 10:35aM | 10:45am | 10:51 am | 11:00 am | 11:03 am | 11:07 aM | 11:16 AM | 11:22 Am | 11:32 am --
-- 11:05am | 11:15am | 11:21 am | 11:30am | 11:33 am | 11:37 aM | 11:46 AM | 11:52 am | 12:02 PM --
-- 11:35aM | 11:45aM | 11:51 am | 12:00pm | 12:03pPm | 12:07pPm | 12:16pPm | 12:22pPm | 12:32PM --
-- 12:05pm | 12:15pm | 12:21pMm | 12:30pMm | 12:33pM | 12:37pPm | 12:46pPm | 12:52pPm | 1:02 PM --
-- 12:35pm | 12:45pm | 12:51pm | 1:00PM 1:03 pM 1:07 p™m 1:16 PMm 1:22 pm 1:32 pM --
-- 1:05 pM 1:15 pPm 1:21pM 1:30 pM 1:33 pM 1:37 pM 1:46 pMm 1:52 pm 2:02 p™m --
-- 1:35pM 1:45 pm 1:51pm 2:00 pm 2:03 pm 2:07 pm 2:16 Pm 2:22 pm 2:32 pPM --
-- 2:05 PM 2:15pPM 2:21 pm 2:30 PM 2:33 PM 2:37 PM 2:46 Pm 2:52 pm 3:02 PMm --
-- 2:35pPM 2:45 pm 2:51 pm 3:00 pm 3:03 pm 3:07 pm 3:16 Pm 3:22 pm 3:32pM --
24O-Piot 3:00-Prt 3 10-Prt 316 325t 328t 332 Pt APt FAT Pt 3B Pt
-- 3:20pPM 3:30pPM 3:36 Pm 3:45pmM 3:48 Pm 3:52 pm 4:01 pm 4:07 p™m 4:17 pm --
-- 3:40 pM 3:50 M 3:56 PM 4:05 pm 4:08 pM 4:12 p™m 4:21 pMm 4:27 pM 4:37 pM --
A:00-Prt A0t 416 425t A28t 432 Pt A4 Pt AAT7 it A5 it
-- 4:20 PM 4:30 pMm 4:36 PM 4:45 pm 4:48 pm 4:52 pm 5:01 pm 5:07 pm 5:17 pm --
-- 4:40 pm 4:50 pMm 4:56 pMm 5:05 Pm 5:08 pPm 5:12 pm 5:21 PMm 5:27 PMm 5:37pm | 5:57 Pm
5:00-Pm 5 10-Pm 5:16-Pm 5:25-pm 5:28-Pm 5:32 Pt 54 1P B A7 P B pr——6: 17 Pm
-- 5:20 Pm 5:30 pPm 5:36 Pm 5:45 pm 5:48 pPm 5:52 pm 6:01 p™m 6:07 M 6:17 P™m --
-- 6:20 PM 6:30 M 6:36 PM 6:45 PMm 6:48 pMm 6:52 pMm 7:01 pm 7:07 p™m 7:17 pm --
-- 7:20 ™ 7:30 Pm 7:36 Pm 7:45 pm 7:48 M 7:52 pm 8:01pm 8:07 pMm 8:17pm | 8:37 PMm
8:20-Pi 830t 8:36-Pt 845 848t 8:52-pit O:01r O:07 O/ F
9:20-p: O:30-pi 8:36-Pm 45 P 048t O:52 pr——-0:0 P —10:0 7 p——0: 1 P03 7P
E Franklin at
Transit East Dr at Carolina EFranklinat | EuropaDrat | Old Chapel Hill |  Europa Dr EFranklin | E FranklinStat| East Drat Transit
Facility | Jackson Circle | Coffee Shop Estes Dr LegionRd | RdatPopeRd | atlegionRd | atEstesDr |Varsity Theatre| Jackson Circle | Facility
7:30aM | 750 AM | 8:00 AM | 8:06 AM | 8:13AM | 8:16 AM | 8:20 AM | 8:29 AM | 8:35 AM | 8:45 AM --
-- 850 AM | 9:00AM | 9:06 AM | 9:13 AM | 9:16 AM | 9:20 AM | 9:29 AM | 9:35 AM | 9:45 AM ==
-- 9:50 AM |10:00 AM |10:06 AM |10:13 AM | 10:16 AM |10:20 AM | 10:29 AM | 10:35 AM | 10:45 AM --
-- 10:50 AM |11:00 AM [11:06 AM |11:13 AM | 11:16 AM |11:20 AM | 11:29 AM | 11:35 AM | 11:45 AM ==
-- 11:50 AM | 12:00 PM |12:06 PM [12:13PM | 12:16 PM |12:20 PM | 12:29 PM | 12:35 PM | 12:45 PM --
-- 12.50PM | 1:.00PM | 1:.06 PM | 1:13PM | 1:16 PM | 1:20PM | 1:29PM | 1:35PM | 1:45PM ==
-- 1:50PM | 2200PM | 2206 PM | 2:13PM | 2:16 PM | 2220PM | 2229PM | 2:35PM | 2:45PM --
-- 2.50PM | 3:00PM | 3:06 PM | 3:13PM | 3:16 PM | 3:20PM | 3:29PM | 3:35PM | 3:45PM ==
-- 3:50PM | 4.00PM | 4:.06 PM | 4:13PM | 4:16 PM | 420PM | 4:29PM | 4:35PM | 4:45PM --
-- 450PM | 5:00PM | 5:06 PM | 5:13PM | 5:16 PM | 5:220PM | 5:29PM | 5:35PM | 5:45 PM ==
-- 5:50PM | 6:00PM | 6:06 PM | 6:13PM | 6:116 PM | 6:20PM | 6:29PM | 6:35PM | 6:45 PM 7:05 pm

The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol.
gooam The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary due to traffic, weather conditions, or
o00am ynforeseen events. Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus.

==(#)== The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.
rannnn Only certain trips operate along the select routes. See the schedule for trips that provide service here.

Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer. GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405, 420,
800, CRX) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points.




__m__E_

IIH [3dDy

=

Py weymd pjo
/ 991 urpjuer] / speyrdsoy DN

11N0Y @

AYANANS - AVANOIN

2207 ‘wbl A4YNYE3d IAILI3443 ILNOY

‘91642 DN ‘TH [odeyD peoy
ISNOY[TIA 0069 [ uauureuosiad o 106% 696
616 [& OpUeTUR[[ SP[3UT [€ SOJUTISTP SOATIEUIE
mOumE.HO.« u9 EO_UNEHOMEM nmﬁwuﬂo m@oﬂ& wm

*9A0Q. JOBIUOD A} WIOIJ PAUTEIqo oq
Aewr ystpSuy wey) 1ojo soenSue[ UT UOT)RULIOJUT
"T06¥'696'616 10 9152 DN ‘II'H [2deyD Py
ISNOY[[IAL 0069 18 J0JBUIPIO0)) TA J[IL], pue
siysSrg Anpiqestq yisuedy, [iH PdeyD ay 1oe3u00
qurepdwos e o[y 03 1o ‘saporjod pue sajnjels
asay} Jopun suoneSI[qo Ino JNoqe UOTJeULIOJuT
2I0W JO.] "SNJB)S [EJLIBW JO ‘UOIssaIdxa 1opual
“inuapr 1opuald ‘voryejuario fenxas ‘urLio [euojEU
£)TIqeSTp “UOTSI[I T0J0D Q0BT Xas 95k Jo s1seq
31} UO 2JBUTWLIDSIP JOU $20P Jisuel], [[IH PdeyD
o104 umor, [tH PdeyD pue F961 Jo 19V s1y3ng
[IAID Y} ‘066 JO 1OV SIDI[IRSI(T YIM SUBILIDUIY
2y o suorstAoid o) [IIM 2OUBPIOdIE U]

IA 31L1L/vavy

(skeproy pazrudooar umoy, 107 3dooxa)
Keprig — Aepuoy
wd 0:s - we p¢:g
uado a1e SO FANRIISTUTWIPY

SU4NOH 1440
JISURYO® o

ﬁwﬁmuuau\EOu.vﬂOOﬁwuﬁ« °

SIOTSTENT :23SqIaM
S10'Mrypadeyojoumol@suenyd ;jlews
€EVL'S8Y'616 :dUOYd

91527 ON [I'H [odeyD
‘peoy aSNOH T[T 0069 :SSIPPY

LISNVYL T1IH 13dYH)

__m__E_

*(say1q Surpeoqun,/3urpeo|

uayMm 3daoxa) eare Sunyred 1o sue| [oaen

Aue ur snq 2y} Jo Juoiy ur puels Jo SunIxo
I9)Je SNQ 3Y) JO JUOIJ UL SSOID JOU Op 3SeI[J *

"IOOp JedI
o) ySnoIyy y1xo aseard orqrssod uaypp o

“ISLLIED PAINDIS € UT snq YY) uo JySnoiq
2q AJuo Aewr (S[eWIUE 90TAIS-UOU) S313J *

"Snq 9y Jo 193 03 Juem noL 210Joq
)oo[q ey & Inoqe p1od [eudis oy} ng °
“Iosn [ENPIATPUT A1) Jo Jurreay
Y} 0} pUNOS JTWI[ 0} SIDTAIP JTUOI)I[D
Surferd uoym pasn aq ysnw souoydpesy e

“Pamo[Te Jou
st sa8e19A9q d1[0Y0d]e JO s1auTeU0d uado
Surssassod 10 saeI10A2q o1j0Y 00T FUDULI(T *

“POMO[[e JOU 3JB SISUTeIU0D JULIPp uad( e

"Pamo[e Jou ST ‘sap3aredo
o1u01309[° Jurpnpur ‘puny Lue jo Sunjowg e

“Surarip ore

Aoy arrym 103eI12d0 SNQ Y} JORIISTP JOU Op

pUE UOTJOUT UT ST ITY2A ) UIYM SNq Y}
JO JUOIJ Y} Je SUI[ MO[[A 9} puIyaq £e)§ o

SdIL 9NIANY

"SUOT)IPUOD 3SIIAPE
Surmp paurrojur £ejs 0} IS(JeaMm-JUITUOUT
/ISUET]/SIOTATSS-5]Uo W} TEdop /JUSTUUIOAOS
TOT[odeqoJOuUMOT MMM //SANTY [[TH
[odeyD jo umog, woij syrore 103 dn ugs
10/pue SIOTIPdeUDJOUMOI MMM JISIA

"pajoape oq Aew Sunnox
pUE SawI} PIA[NPAYOSs ‘SAOUIZIIUWD ISY30 JO
SUONIPUOD JAYJBIM dWOS JULINP TIAIMOE]

"SUOIIPUOD JOYIBIM U} JO SSI[pIedaT 901A TS
opraoiad £[oyes 03 st £orjod syisuely, iy [odeyD

AJ110d Y3HIVIM INIINFTINI

Yoex
a3 1593 ued noL Jr J0jerado ay) Yse JuaAd
Ayrunurwod e e snq e 23s no£ uaym 1o dois
snq doyg 220D eurjoIe)) 3y} Jeau 193115
uIp[ueI] 3SBq UO pajedof st yoer aonoeid y

"SNq JXoU A}
10§ Jrem asea[d Ny ST ORI ANIq SNQOYIJ] o
*saY1q pap1o 10§ 1dooxa
‘STq 9} OPISUT PIMO[[E JOU dJe SaNIg  *
"9Y1q In0£ 10 93IBYD BIIXO OU ST AIAY],
'sdoys ysueny
ITe 3e pue uwonjerado o1qnd jo sinoy
[[e & 30oBI 31} UO Popeo] 2q Ued SAIF o
“MOBI JUOIJ S)T UO SAIq
om) A11ed Wed snq ysuel], [IH PdeyD £1oag

SIIVY NI

"pIe0q 0} NOK 10J IaJes T e

PINOM 11 JT snq aY) [9ou 0} 10je1ado o) sy
‘191583 3UTpIROq AYRW 0} SNq Y] JO I0O[J Y}
Surromor ‘Toou| oste ued sdurer yim sasnq
Y], "SDTASP AN[IqOUI/SITRYD[2YM SUIsn
SISWO)ISND 10§ Jsn( JUdIe 3SaY], ‘PaIIMO] 3q
11 10 durer oy 3sanbar ued suofuy “sdurer
2ABY MOU sasnq sJIsuel], [[TH [odeyD jo 1sojq

NEN|E
ONITIINN ANV SL417 “SdINVY

(19gVvd) uoneyrodsuely,

[euorday 10j L3LI0YINY JUOWPII] Y} pue
S[SueLI],00) I0J UOTJEULIOJUT SN SWIT)[EdI
sop1a01d D0 TSURI], ‘BaIR DTAISS JISURIT, [[TH
TedeyD ay3 jo ap1sino Juroaes) axe noA Jy

ERINEN

pa[qeus gom 1oL o) dde o) peoumo(y
A1dde

Kewr sajer Surdessow pue ejep prepuelg e

"INOJ O4NI JINIL TV3Y

"W [EALLIE
)M Yoeq 9FBSSIU JX3) B JATII [[IM NOX *

*1x9) Surrojus uoym Joqunu dojs 1oL pue
Jrodeyo, prom o) woamiaq aoeds e 9ABIT o

[R848%
03 roquinu dojs oL pue ypdeyd, 1xa1, ] °

"3[NPaYOS Yoed UOo
pa3s1[ a1 s1oquunu dojs £ pue pazaquunu
axe sdoys snq yisuel], (Y PdeyD v

"UoTdIIp pue

19339 9no1 Jo Jdquinu dojs snq Inok apraoIg
:SNEIXN 9sn OF, “uoryewzoyut sty Aefdsip
Uorym sudrs aaey oste sdoys orgery -ySiy Auejy
"qam 10 9x9) ‘Quoyd e1a noA 0y doys remnomnred
© JOJ OWIT} [BALLIE PIJBWITISI Y} SPUIS

uay} ‘snq e yoeI} 03 £3o[ourd) AIYPRIeS

S3SN J] "S[EALLIE STIq JO INO YI0MSsanS oy}

oe) d[oy 03 pouSIsop 201AIIS ST SNGIXIN

NOILVINYO4NI SNg JINIL VI

“UONONIISUOD
10 SJUIAD OLJer) ‘SAUIZIoUWD Iayjeam £q
pasned sajnoIa1 pue suondnisip 90IAIIS
opnpur jou Aewr sarreraunyI rouue[d duiy,

"BaJE O} UI J[qE[TRAR
$901AI9$ J1suer) or[qnd JaYjo pue Jsuel], [IH
[odeyD ap11 0) paau nok uonewLIOUI A} [[B
no£ 213 [im s1ouueld ayy, ‘[oae13 03 uefd nok
Kep jo awm) oY) pue UOIBUTSIP INOA ‘UOTIEIO]
Sumnaeys oL ur ad4y ysn( ‘WO SdEWR[3003
Sumnisia £q 10 ST079[3URIOS Je rouue[d din
ay3 Sunisia £q o8 noA a10§oq diny oA uerq

dld1 4NOA NY1d

TONIMT,
10 00q20e,] 1o Junisia 4q 10 €€H/°S8Y'616
Surres £q paurelqo 9q Ued SIOTAIIS JISURI],

"INOJ O4NI AVAITOH

[I'H [2deyD uo uoneurioyur 3saje] Y[, 'SJUIAD
Ayrunwod 03 9suodsar ur 10/pue spuBwIOp
9TA IS 399U 0} Jedk 2y} InoySnoIy) sawry
SNOLIBA J& PAISn(pe 9q OS[e AeW S[2AI[ 9ITAIIS
"OA S JeIX MIN] PUe SBWSLIYD) Ja)Je Ae(] oY)
aq sewnsLy)) ‘Surardsyueyy, 1oye Lep Keprig
poon Ke( ‘1 Jury] IOYINT UnIR [SABPI[OY
Surmorog a3 uo (NN pue () ON) 2OTAIS
Kepung ayexado [im yisuel], I Pdeyn
‘seurjsuy)) pue Ae(q Surardsyueyy,

‘Ke(q 10qeT Leq souspuadopuy Ke(] [eLIOWN
‘Ke( sJeax maN :sAeprjoy Suimoroy a3

uo oyerado jou [m yisuel], (Y PdeyD

NOILYINYO4NI AvdI10H

JISURIYO@ INIM], UO SN MOT[O] e
ysueayd
JTI0D00(a08] J J00qad.,] UO SN I e
€eVL S8V 616 1182
10 3107 [Iyodey2joumol@Isuenyd |lewy »
¥759°696°616 - 19PIY Z3
wdog:y —we g¢:g
(¢# ssa1d) 0067°696°'616 - pUNO4 pue 3so7 »
Amep wrd g - wreg
CEVLG8Y'616
- (Ja0qpaaf puo Suruunid diiy

‘uonpwJioful [p43Ua8) IIAISS JI2UWIO0ISND)

SN Ol 15INNOD

TITH [pdeyD 1e eurjore) YiIoN jo AIs1aArun
oy pue o1oqrre)) Y [odeyD Jo SI0}IsTA
pUe SJUIPISI 3} 0] SIOTAIDS JIsuerjered
PUE 2JNOI PIXY J[qeI[oI PUE JUITUIAUOD
<oyes Surpraoid ao1a19s uonelrodsueny

orqnd 33Y4-3Yv © stsuel], [iH pdey)

1noav



